COREZX=

COASTAL REGION MPO

Transportation Equity and Public Involvement Advisory Committee

February 13, 2025 CORE MPO TEPIAC

Roll Call
I. Approval of Agenda
Il. Action Items

1. Approval of the December 10th, 2024 TEPIAC meeting minutes

@ TEPIAC - December 2024 meeting minutes.pdf

2. FY 2026 UPWP Adoption

@ CORE MPO FY 2026 UPWP - Revised Draft 2-5-2025.pdf

lll. Status Reports

3. CORE MPO Bicycle and Pedestrian Facility Study

@ CORE MPO Bicycle and Pedestrian Facility Study Status Update V4.pdf

4. Non-Motorized Transportation Plan Update

@ CORE MPO NonMotorized Transportation Plan Status Update V2.pdf

5. PROTECT Grant Updates

@ PROTECT-2025-02-MPO _ StaffReport_v2.pdf

6. Potential Impacts from Federal Funding Freeze

@ Impacts from Federal Funding Freeze V2.pdf

@ Transportation For America Unflooding the zone.pdf

IV. Agency Reports (verbal)

7. Chatham County Project Status Updates

@ 2025 February TCC Status Report - Chatham County.pdf

8. Chatham Area Transit Project Status Update

@ CAT MPO February 2025.pdf

9. EOA - Economic Opportunity Authority Updates

10. Housing Authority of Savannah Updates

11. LIFE Inc. - Living Independence For Everyone Updates

12. National Federation of the Blind - Local Chapter Updates
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https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37263.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/tepiac-december-2024-meeting-minutes.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37330.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/core-mpo-fy-2026-upwp-revised-draft-2-5-2025_1.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37322.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/core-mpo-bicycle-and-pedestrian-facility-study-status-update-v4.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37323.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/core-mpo-nonmotorized-transportation-plan-status-update-v2_4.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37345.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/protect-2025-02-mpo_staffreport_v2_3.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37391.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/impacts-from-federal-funding-freeze-v2_4.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/transportation-for-america-unflooding-the-zone_2.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37264.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/2025-february-tcc-status-report-chatham-county_3.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37265.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/cat-mpo-february-2025_3.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37266.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37267.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37268.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37269.pdf

13.

Savannah Center for the Blind and Low Vision Updates

14.

Seniors Inc. Updates

V. Other Business

VI. Public Participation Opportunities

VII. Notices

15.

GA FLAP Call for Projects Alert FY 27-29

16.

@ GA-FLAP CFP Alert letter-FY27-29.pdf

@ Tips for preparing a good FLAP application 2025.pdf

@ EFL-flap-applicants-webinar-2024 (2).pdf

@ EFL-FLAP-FAQ.pdf

@ (5) _EFL-FM-PLN-03 Access-Program-Project-Application (2024).pdf

GDOT Project Status Update

17.

@ MPO Local Government (CORE) 2.4.25 - GDOT.pdf

@2 _FEB 25_CORE - GDOT.pdf

City of Savannah Project Status Updates

18.

@ CORE MPO- Savannah Update FEB.pdf

Savannah Hilton Head International Airport Update

19.

@ February 2025 - Airport.pdf

City of Port Wentworth Status Updates Report

20.

@ City of Port Wentworth Highlights.pdf

LATS-SCDOT Project Status Update

21.

Next TEPIAC meeting April 15th, 2025 at 2:00pm

VIIl. Adjournment
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https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37270.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37271.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37247.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/ga-flap-cfp-alert-letter-fy27-29_3.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/tips-for-preparing-a-good-flap-application-2025_3.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/efl-flap-applicants-webinar-2024-2_3.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/efl-flap-faq_3.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/5_efl-fm-pln-03_access-program-project-application-2024_3.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37272.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/mpo-local-government-core-2425-gdot_1.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/2_feb-25_-core-gdot_3.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37273.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/core-mpo-savannah-update-feb_3.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37274.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/february-2025-airport_3.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37344.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/city-of-port-wentworth-highlights_4.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37275.pdf
https://www.thempc.org/eagenda/x/tepiac/2025/february-13-2025-core-mpo-tepiac/6081_37248.pdf

